11-12-2013 3:41 PM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 1
FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Oct-2013 THRU Oct-2013
DEPT 1 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
10/16/13 10/16 A20449 CHK: 014677 02945 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201310160673 25.35 25.35
OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 25.35 CR: 0.00 25.35
5040-50220 TRAVE/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
10/28/13 10/28 A20490 CHK: 014703 02952 WHITT CLINE 197 201310250686 44.00 44.00
=============OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 44.00 CR: 0.00 44.00
5040-50300 MATERIALS / SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,779.31
10/01/13 10/01 A20341 CHK: 014587 02933 EDWARDS WOOD PRODUCTS, I 683 211139 875.00 5,654.31
10/01/13 10/01 A20352 CHK: 014598 02933 MOMAR 205 A44443 254.56 5,908.87
10/08/13 10/08 A20387 CHK: 014624 02940 ALFONZA'S LAWN SERVICE 1 1414 47.63 5,956.50
10/14/13 10/14 A20433 CHK: 014663 02944 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 65915404 466.86 6,423.36
10/14/13 10/14 A20433 CHK: 014663 02944 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 66143328 64.67 6,488.03
10/14/13 10/14 A20437 CHK: 014667 02944 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902450 13.38CR 6,474.65
10/14/13 10/14 A20437 CHK: 014667 02944 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902047 11.06 6,485.71
10/14/13 10/14 A20437 CHK: 014667 02944 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902286 64.50 6,550.21
10/14/13 10/14 A20437 CHK: 014667 02944 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902328 42.45 6,592.66
10/14/13 10/14 A20437 CHK: 014667 02944 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902450 25.29 6,617.95
10/14/13 10/14 A20437 CHK: 014667 02944 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902470 198.09 6,816.04
10/14/13 10/14 A20437 CHK: 014667 02944 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902571A 27.68 6,843.72
10/14/13 10/14 A20437 CHK: 014667 02944 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902663C 64.11 6,907.83
10/14/13 10/14 A20437 CHK: 014667 02944 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902884 3.07 6,910.90
10/14/13 10/14 A20437 CHK: 014667 02944 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903918 9.59 6,920.49
10/14/13 10/14 A20437 CHK: 014667 02944 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 904340A 14.82 6,935.31
10/14/13 10/14 A20437 CHK: 014667 02944 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 904803 103.22 7,038.53
10/16/13 10/16 A20449 CHK: 014677 02945 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201310160673 28.57 7,067.10
=============OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 2,301.17 CR: 13.38CR 2,287.79
5040-50305 FUEL
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,752.95
10/28/13 10/28 A20492 CHK: 014705 02952 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD0063105 1,763.61 6,516.56
============= (QCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,763.61 CR: 0.00 1,763.61
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Oct-2013 THRU Oct-2013
DEPT 1 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,479.30
10/14/13 10/14 A20444 CHK: 014674 02944 UNIFIRST 190 2160809015 129.82 1,609.12
10/14/13 10/14 A20444 CHK: 014674 02944 UNIFIRST 190 2160810363 154.57 1,763.69
10/14/13 10/14 A20444 CHK: 014674 02944 UNIFIRST 190 2160811710 181.05 1,944.74
10/14/13 10/14 A20444 CHK: 014674 02944 UNIFIRST 190 2160813061 154.57 2,099.31
=============(QOCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 620.01 CR: 0.00 620.01
5040-50325 BEAUTIFICATION-SPECIAL PROJECT
BEGINNING BALANCE 739.04
10/01/13 10/01 A20356 CHK: 014602 02933 THOMPSON RENTAL SERVICES 300 03-098832-03 594.00 1,333.04
10/01/13 10/01 A20357 CHK: 014603 02933 W. P. LAW 539 317249 46.14 1,379.18
10/01/13 10/01 A20357 CHK: 014603 02933 W. P. LAW 539 317319 1.74 1,380.92
10/01/13 10/01 A20357 CHK: 014603 02933 W. P. LAW 539 317483 12.65 1,393.57
10/01/13 10/01 A20357 CHK: 014603 02933 W. P. LAW 539 317586 3,223.85 4,617.42
10/01/13 10/01 A20357 CHK: 014603 02933 W. P. LAW 539 317729 197.15 4,814.57
10/01/13 10/01 A20357 CHK: 014603 02933 W. P. LAW 539 317972 80.65 4,895.22
10/01/13 10/01 A20357 CHK: 014603 02933 W. P. LAW 539 318177 66.46 4,961.68
10/01/13 10/01 A20357 CHK: 014603 02933 W. P. LAW 539 318554 42.66 5,004.34
10/01/13 10/01 A20357 CHK: 014603 02933 W. P. LAW 539 612727 0.69 5,005.03
=============OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 4,265.99 CR: 0.00 4,265.99
5040-50330 BROAD RIVER ROAD INTER IMPROV
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,518.50
10/08/13 10/08 A20402 CHK: 014639 02940 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 14471 90.00 1,608.50
10/08/13 10/08 A20402 CHK: 014639 02940 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 14472 90.00 1,698.50
10/08/13 10/08 A20402 CHK: 014639 02940 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 14473 125.00 1,823.50
10/08/13 10/08 A20402 CHK: 014639 02940 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 14474 170.00 1,993.50
10/08/13 10/08 A20402 CHK: 014639 02940 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 14475 125.00 2,118.50
10/14/13 10/14 A20421 CHK: 014651 02944 ADVANCED DISPOSAL SERVIC 288 407974 253.00 2,371.50
OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 853.00 CR: 0.00 853.00

5040-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIP/MEMBERSHP
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Oct-2013 THRU Oct-2013
DEPT 1 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE 460.68
10/08/13 10/08 A20405 CHK: 014642 02940 SCE&G 163 201310070633 80.56 541.24
10/08/13 10/08 A20405 CHK: 014642 02940 SCE&G 163 201310070635 70.92 612.16
=============(QOCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 151.48 CR: 0.00 151.48
5040-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNING BALANCE 212.85
10/14/13 10/14 A20446 CHK: 014676 02944 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 9712330473 88.53 301.38
============= (OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 88.53 CR: 0.00 88.53
5040-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNTING BALANCE 3,324.11
10/14/13 10/14 A20422 CHK: 014652 02944 DISCOUNT TIRE OF IRMO 051 0050594 10.00 3,334.11
10/14/13 10/14 A20430 CHK: 014660 02944 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 201310140672 2.48 3,336.59
10/14/13 10/14 A20430 CHK: 014660 02944 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-69290 137.38 3,473.97
10/14/13 10/14 A20430 CHK: 014660 02944 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-69610 13.46 3,487.43
10/16/13 10/16 A20449 CHK: 014677 02945 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201310160673 1,492.64 4,980.07
============= (OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,655.96 CR: 0.00 1,655.96
5040-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 3,185.81
10/01/13 10/01 A20347 CHK: 014593 02933 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-68529 106.38 3,292.19
10/01/13 10/01 A20347 CHK: 014593 02933 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-68540 37.41 3,329.60
10/01/13 10/01 A20347 CHK: 014593 02933 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-68691 21.39 3,350.99
=============OCTOBER ACTIVITY DB: 165.18 CR: 0.00 165.18
5040-50810 VEHICLES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00

5040-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Oct-2013 THRU Oct-2013
DEPT : 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50820 PUBLIC WORKS BLDG. ADD.
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50900 INSURANCE / TORT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
E N U L JURS U R U NS IR U S S OOO ERRORS IN THIS REPORTV Kmkokk ok _k ok _k_k_k_Kk_k_k_*
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 20,452.55 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 11,934.28 13.38CR

ENDING BALANCES: 32,386.83 13.38CR



